
3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 232 Kottmann, Tim TSV Wäschenbeuren MJ U1807 1 1 3 : 2 7 
2 307 Wissler, Joshua MJ U1410 1 1 3 : 2 9 
3 294 Poensgen, Robin TSV Hohenstaufen MJ U1609 1 1 4 : 5 6 
4 311 Frech, Julie VFR Süßen WJ U1410 1 1 5 : 0 9 
5 301 Weißer, Lotta TSV Heiningen WJ U1410 2 1 5 : 3 2 
6 179 Konnerth, Ferdinand 1.FC Rechberhausen MJ U1410 2 1 5 : 4 5 
7 133 Schiek, Jesse Hans-Baldung-Gymnasium Schw MJ U1609 2 1 5 : 5 5 
8 252 Preuß, Clara Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen WJ U1609 1 1 5 : 5 7 
9 320 Hermann, Niklas JSG Voralb MJ U1410 3 1 6 : 0 6 

10 178 Konnerth, Emma 1.FC Rechberhausen WK U1213 1 1 6 : 2 3 
11 248 Straub, Sophia AST Süßen WK U1212 2 1 6 : 5 1 
12 192 Dortschy, Emanuel TSV Heiningen MJ U1608 3 1 8 : 4 5 
13 292 Laube, Jonas MJ U1608 4 1 8 : 4 8 
14 132 Schiek, Martha Hans-Baldung-Gymnasium Schw WJ U1807 1 2 1 : 1 7 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 232 Kottmann, Tim TSV Wäschenbeuren MJ U1807 1 1 3 : 2 7 
2 307 Wissler, Joshua MJ U1410 1 1 3 : 2 9 
3 294 Poensgen, Robin TSV Hohenstaufen MJ U1609 1 1 4 : 5 6 
4 179 Konnerth, Ferdinand 1.FC Rechberhausen MJ U1410 2 1 5 : 4 5 
5 133 Schiek, Jesse Hans-Baldung-Gymnasium Schw MJ U1609 2 1 5 : 5 5 
6 320 Hermann, Niklas JSG Voralb MJ U1410 3 1 6 : 0 6 
7 192 Dortschy, Emanuel TSV Heiningen MJ U1608 3 1 8 : 4 5 
8 292 Laube, Jonas MJ U1608 4 1 8 : 4 8 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 311 Frech, Julie VFR Süßen WJ U1410 1 1 5 : 0 9 
2 301 Weißer, Lotta TSV Heiningen WJ U1410 2 1 5 : 3 2 
3 252 Preuß, Clara Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen WJ U1609 1 1 5 : 5 7 
4 178 Konnerth, Emma 1.FC Rechberhausen WK U1213 1 1 6 : 2 3 
5 248 Straub, Sophia AST Süßen WK U1212 2 1 6 : 5 1 
6 132 Schiek, Martha Hans-Baldung-Gymnasium Schw WJ U1807 1 2 1 : 1 7 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 178 Konnerth, Emma 1.FC Rechberhausen WK U1213 1 1 6 : 2 3 
2 248 Straub, Sophia AST Süßen WK U1212 2 1 6 : 5 1 
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3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 307 Wissler, Joshua MJ U1410 1 1 3 : 2 9 
2 179 Konnerth, Ferdinand 1.FC Rechberhausen MJ U1410 2 1 5 : 4 5 
3 320 Hermann, Niklas JSG Voralb MJ U1410 3 1 6 : 0 6 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 311 Frech, Julie VFR Süßen WJ U1410 1 1 5 : 0 9 
2 301 Weißer, Lotta TSV Heiningen WJ U1410 2 1 5 : 3 2 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 294 Poensgen, Robin TSV Hohenstaufen MJ U1609 1 1 4 : 5 6 
2 133 Schiek, Jesse Hans-Baldung-Gymnasium Schw MJ U1609 2 1 5 : 5 5 
3 192 Dortschy, Emanuel TSV Heiningen MJ U1608 3 1 8 : 4 5 
4 292 Laube, Jonas MJ U1608 4 1 8 : 4 8 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 252 Preuß, Clara Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen WJ U1609 1 1 5 : 5 7 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 232 Kottmann, Tim TSV Wäschenbeuren MJ U1807 1 1 3 : 2 7 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 132 Schiek, Martha Hans-Baldung-Gymnasium Schw WJ U1807 1 2 1 : 1 7 
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